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“THE SIGN
THAT SELLS”

HALTON TUPOR ELEGANCE

w7

$58,500. elegant 4 bdrm. home on
large private lot, 2 baths, reC. room
done in natural cedar & has fireplace
and walk tb patlo. V. Beresford B77-

5237.

A MUST TO SEE

Just one year old, built

well

3

bedroom ralsed bungalow, large eat-
in klichen, dining-rm. garage, fully
brdlm. very well kept. $59,900. Joan

Thoms 877-5237,

PR -t

THE BEST IN COUNTRY LIVING
Only 2 mlles south of town, 4 bdrm,

INCOME INVESTMENT

2 storey semis, good exlisting {inan.
cing., excellant return, walking
distance to downtown, schools and Go
Train $5,000. down. Trudy B877-5237.

LOWEP
£5.000., down 3 bedrm., brick

bungalow, eat.in and kitchen, large
living-dining. full 2 bedrm. basement
apartment reduces paymenis. B.
Noguchl 877-5237.

TERRA COTTA HOBBY FARM
$159,900. 15 acres, 2700 s5q. fi. bric
custom built home, formal dining,

tireplace. maln Hoeor fam. rm. 5

bedrms., barn, pool. B, Noguchi 877
5237.

OFFICE TEL.

rudy Kreppenhoffer 877-9345
877-3342
- 877-7139
877-6266

Pearl Kerby
Bonnie Noguchi
Mel Owen

K, #

ABSOLUTELY NOTHING TO DO
BUT MOVE RIGHT IN..

Better than new, 3 bedroom 1400 sq.
ft. home on extra large lot, sunken
llving room, huge kitchen, family rm,
with open stone flreplace. Jim Akers
B77-5237.
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LARGE HOME - SMALL PRICE
$65,500. large master bedroom. Main
floor lavndry. Family room with
fireplace. 2 walkouts to fenced yard.
Alr cond. Extra Insulation. Marllyn
Belcher 877.5237.

TODAY IS THE 15T DAY OF THE

k REST OF YOUR LIFE!

Enfoy it In a new home belng bullt in
the country 1200 s5q. ft, 2 baths, F.P. In
family room 'z acre lot & more!
$79.900 Bob Macdonald B77.5237.

SPRING HAS SPRUNG!

So has the price on this lovely 4 bdrm.
maln floor fam. rm. wlth brick FP, 2

.car garage an qulet court backling on

treed ravine. Now: $B84,900. Ursula
B77.52137.

AN EXTRA 2 BEDROCM
APARTMENT??

Here's the home for you. Lovely 3
bedrm. home on qulet cres. pool-sized
lat. Don’t wait too leng. Jim Akers

877.5237.

SHADY HIDEAWAY

Cosy 4 room bungalow necar small
lake. Woodburning fireplace cedar
sundeck, apple. pear, cherry trees.
Fenced lot 110 x 134 Only $41,900, Call
Mel Owen 877-5237.

SMALL YARD GOT YOU DOWN?
Come see this 4 bedroom home, Y2
acres complefely fenced, walkouf tfo
sundeck, 2 baths, broadloom, good
existing financlng Trudy B877-5237.

TORONTO LINE

361-0590

OFFICE LOCATED AT GEORGETOWN MARKET PLAZA
KEN ARMSTRONG, MGR.

Jim Akers

Bob Macdonald
Ursula Zeidler
Marilyn Belcher

877-7551
877-7490
877-8348
8/77-8783

SUPER STARTER OR
RETIREMENT HOME...
$43,900. Immaculate 3 bedroom home
on goergeous lot, oversized 1Yz car

garage wlth mechanic's pit, call Jim
Akers 877.5237,

BRAMPTON
REDUCED
Pool. central air concitionlng, gas
bar-be-que, 2nd floor sundeck, 4
bedrooms, 2 fireplaces, many exiras
to view call Lynda Beoues 377-5237.

HILLSBURGH SPECIAL!!

$5,500. down. 3 bedrr:. sidesplit on
large lot, quiet cres., heaied 12 car
garage, small Inground pool. Lovely
rec. rm. Jim Akers 877.5237.

MINI FARM, NORTH
GEORGETOWN

Beautiful 7 acres with pond, 3 bdrms,
large eat-in kitchen, separale dining-
room, tastetul decor, many extras,
including barn and brdlm, Joan
Thoms B877-5237.

GEORGETOWN SUPER START
Only $48,500. for this charming 3
bdrm. hame, combinatien L.R. D.R.
ecat-in kltchen, Unpack & mowve In.
Meeds no decorating. V. Beresford
877.5237. .

HALTON AREA - BARGAIN $62,900,
Super 3 bdrm. home 3 min. from edge
of tewn. 1 acre iot, formal dining
fireplace, bright, cheery Kitchen wlth
ample cupboard space and more J.
Clark B77.5237.

MOVING TO TORONTO!
Bayview & Sheppard area. Quietl res.
area, mature lot

BEAUTY

OF

GRAND VALLEY CHALET

$125,000. J treed acres, partially clear
overlooklng river. lovely stone and
wood chalet, 2 fireplaces, gpen con-
cept, 2 walkouts. B. Noguchi 877-5237.
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TWO FOR ONE

Why Buy a cottage when this home
overlcoks a lake? 3 bdrms. fireplace
in llwving room. cathedral cellings &
more. Catch your breakfast, Vicki
877.5237.

Minl HORSE FARM

$127,000. fully restored farm home on
10 acres. 4 bdrm. huge kitchen, ptne
floors, full basement, bank barn &
more. Set-up for riding & boarding.
John Clark 877-5237,

GEORGETOWN OPEN CONCEPT
$95,900. Super 4 bdrm. home on about
2 acre In town. Main floor fam.rm, 2
baths, formal dining rm, backs onfo
Greenbelt. V. Beresford 877.-5237,

100 YR, QLD STONE HOUSE
$29,900. Uniy!

Sitting on over V2 acre lat just minutes
to town. Small 3 bdrm. ideal for young
couple that's looking for something
differcii a, good price. Ursula B77-
5237,

GEORGETOWN 2000 5Q. FT. OF
ELEGANCE
$84,900. super 4 bdrm. home on pool

Nellie Pitt 853-0108

¥77-4120 John Clark 877-6854
877-6342 Bev Hagan 877-7744

Canada’s largest coast-to-coast real estate broker
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featuring 2

Lynda Boden 877-5503

Vicki Beresford
Joan Thoms
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Saxe

Stephen P. Saxe Limited Realtor

sidespiit, famlly rm. with F.P.,
finished rec. room, 2 baths, att bedim.
very well kept. All on 2 acre. Joan

Tnoms 877-5237.

size lot, 3 baths, fam. rmm. with corner
fireplace, formal dining rm., cheery
eat-in kitchen. V. Beresford 877-5237.

lireplaces, 2 haths, 4 bedrooms,
central-air & more $95900. Bob
Macdonald E??_-E?J?.

877-2219
453{-] 11
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BIG HOME for small price -

Where ¢lse can you get a 4 bedroom sidesplit?
. Lois of space--llving & dining area - main
tioor family reem .- nice fenced lot. Asking
41,900, Inquire for further Informalion. Call

Cu} de Sac Treasure

4 beds, huge master, main tloor family room
and 2 baths, bright, cheery kitchen, centrafly
air condltioned,. broadloam throwghoul,
beautifully landscaped and there's excellen)

Allordable comilorlatte split level on half
acre lol, 4 bedrooms, {amlly room, living and
dining room, 2 car garage, 10 minutes from

Executives!

Here's a spacliovs four bedroom home wilh
many exiras, There's a big (wing rogom with
tireplace, formal dining room ang family
rogm with walkouw!s t¢ tagatone patio. Huge -
24" % 12 kltchen. Best of oll the lo! is almest )

Rorelts.
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Century Home
You'll love the charm af Yhia home with s
qingerbread irim, 4 hedreoms, living room,

dining raom and full basermnent. Call S5andra
tor full detalls.

Popular back splt, huge family room wlith
unigue flreptace, 2 opaths, poolsized lot,
ravine view. Act qulckly, this home won't
iast, Cali Sandra Nalrn.

Tam Caooper
Wwendy Saxe
Sandra Nalrn

877-9620
B77-1901

tinancing too. Don't miss out, call Sandra
0w, ﬁ-lHl‘"lﬂ ‘??Im

Georgetown, 15 minutes fram Brampion. Call
now there's still Ilme {0 plant yaur garden,

Ask for John or Howard.

Ideal for a large family --4 bedroom spacious
1 storey home has 2 baths, large eat-in Xit-
chen, broadicom, excellent condliion. For

Tremendous Potential

more dalails call Sandrea.

SPACIOUS

new 3 bedroom, 2 storey home, step saving
galley kitchen with lots of cupboards. 12
fireplaces, 12 baths, tudor style rec room.

Good Value at $71.900.

Brick 2 storey older hame now duplexcd may casily be re.converted 1o single
family resldence, SHuated on 125 » 85" treed lot in Norval. Alsg 2 storey garage.

FFor more defails call Wendy.

What about Country Property!

Village Location
3 slarey hrick home presently- duplexed on
125" = 163" freed tof. Detachod 7 €A garape
wlth (ot For more detalis call Wendy Saxe.

1 Acre Sugor Maple Bush

4 bedroom brick pungalow on completely
landscaped oV north ol Campbellwville.
Formal dining reom plus family room,
fecreation room and double garage wlth
pasement, Extras include broadicom and
poured kitchen floor. Asking $95000. Don
sacAIan 1854 2435,

2 Acres of Fresh Country Air

And a super custom bulll home with fhree
hedrooms. 2 baths, lireplace. dining room
with walkout o a cedar deck and &
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